SEN-700 Series Extreme Temperature Pressure
Transducers
Sensonetics State-of-the-Art Silicon-on-Sapphire pressure transducers have a proven track record in the
aerospace, flight testing, plastic melt and downhole markets. Piezoresistive strain gages are epitaxially
grown onto a single-crystal radiation-hardened structure with virtually undetectable hysteresis and non-
repeatability. Sapphire is a perfect electrical insulator that does not require diode isolation junctions
found on a diffused semiconductor pressure transducer. Sapphire is chemically inert allowing
compatibility with virtually all media.

SEN-700 Extreme Temperature Pressure Transducers
11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708                               (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
         7XX-XXX-X-XX-XXX-X
MODEL:   ___________________________
7 = HIGH TEMPERATURE
OUTPUT:  ____________________________
0 =  1-6 mV/V FOR TRANSDUCER (10 VDC TYP INPUT)
1 =  0-5 Volts FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
2 =  4-20 mA  FOR TRANSMITTER (14-24 VDC INPUT)
3 =  0-10 Volts FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
  (12 VDC INPUT AVAILABLE FOR 4-20 mA)
OUTPUT:  _____________________________
1 =  PRESSURE ONLY
2 =  PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE
3 =  TEMPERATURE ONLY
PRESSURE RANGE:  ________________________
EXAMPLES – 3M = 3000 PSI; 5M = 5000 PSI; 10M = 10000 PSI
     5C  =   500 PSI; 1M = 1000 PSI
REFERENCE PRESSURE:  _______________________
A =  ABSOLUTE G = GAUGE S=SEALED
                 PRESSURE FITTING:  ____________________________
F1 = MS33656-E4
F2 =1/4“ NPTM
F3 = 1/4“ NPTF
F4 = 1/8“ NPTF
F5 = 3/8“ NPTF
F6 =1/4“ TUBE SWAGELOK
F7 = 9/16“ SNO-TRIK
F8 = 1/8“ NPTM
F11 = 1/2“ NPTM
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION:  _________________________
CD = Conduit fitting
C1 = 6 Pin
C2 = 8 Pin
SPECIAL:  ___________________________________________
S = SPECIAL CONFIGURATION OR CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT
SUCH AS LOWER PRESSURE RANGES, HIGHER PRESSURE RANGES,
LONG TRANSMITTER CABLES, 12 VDC INPUT OR OTHER REQUESTS.